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ARIZONA 

 
PICACHO SPORTING CLUB 
ELOY, AZ 
10/3/2015 
GUN DEVIL CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GUN DEVIL 
CUP 
52 Attended 
CH TIMOTHY L FOSTER 87 
RU WILL MEDLICOTT 87 
M1 TERRY VANDERPLAS 85 
M2 AARON ASLANIAN 84 
M3 RANDY WELLS 84 
AA1 JUSTIN T DOMBROWSKI 82 
AA2 JUSTIN L JENSEN 82 
AA3 DAVID B SCHNACK 82 
A1 ALLAN J EDWARDS 83 
A2 RICHARD D EDIE 75 
A3 DENNIS FRIEDER 75 
B1 GAEL L DEROUIN 83 
B2 LARRY WELTON 75 
B3 VINCE COSENZA 74 
C1 JORDAN BRONOWITZ 81 
C2 MATTHEW L LAINHART 72 
C3 JUSTIN MORRIS 72 
D1 LOGAN ALLMON 66 
D2 ROBERT P ABELE 65 
D3 LARRY LABREE 65 
E1 GABRIEL SANTISTEVAN 82 
E2 CRISTIAN LEE 79 
E3 JAMES ALDRIDGE 73 
SJCH CRISTIAN LEE 79 
SJRU KRISTA POTENZA 15 
JRCH GABRIEL SANTISTEVAN 82 
JRRU JUSTIN T DOMBROWSKI 82 
VTCH WILL MEDLICOTT 87 
VTRU TIMOTHY L FOSTER 87 
SVCH GAEL L DEROUIN 83 
SVRU DAVID B SCHNACK 82 
LYCH JENNIFER GROSS 69 
LYRU JESSICA TWEEDLEY 57 
SSCH AL SIPES 68 
SSRU LARRY LABREE 65 
 
ARIZONA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL ASSN 
PHOENIX, AZ 
10/11/2015 
PULLING TOGETHER FOR SCTP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PULLING 
TOGETHER FOR SCTP 
34 Attended 
CH RANDY WELLS 97 
RU JAKE ROBINSON 96 
M1 DAVID A TETRAULT 93 
M2 BRIAN DAELICK 92 
M3 TERRY VANDERPLAS 83 
AA1 TIMOTHY L FOSTER 90 
AA2 JUSTIN T DOMBROWSKI 84 
A1 ALLAN J EDWARDS 79 
A2 WILLIAM R WOOD 75 
A3 RICHARD D EDIE 74 
B1 VINCE COSENZA 86 
B2 DAVE TRAYLOR 84 
B3 GAEL L DEROUIN 83 
C1 KENNETH A KELLY 76 
D1 NOAH OVERBEY 80 
D2 MATTHEW L LAINHART 78 
D3 IAN HIRSCH 69 
E1 KENTON FOGLE 83 

E2 RICHARD HAKALMAZIAN 82 
E3 BLAKE A EDWARDS 79 
SJCH KENTON FOGLE 83 
SJRU RICHARD HAKALMAZIAN 82 
JRCH JUSTIN T DOMBROWSKI 84 
JRRU PERRY MILLER 80 
VTCH RANDY WELLS 97 
VTRU DAVID A TETRAULT 93 
SVCH DAVE TRAYLOR 84 
SVRU GAEL L DEROUIN 83 
LYCH VICTORIA HENDRIX 76 
LYRU EMILY INSERRA 50 
 


